M cerco

ULD/Bulk Load Weight Statement

All Weights in Kilos

Flight Number LO380 Date 24-October-2024 A/C Reg Station FRA
Unit Load Device
IATA ULD CODE
. Scale Height Contour Station Of
No Type|Ser|aI # | Owner Weight (cms) Unloading Dest Remarks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Total in Kilos
BULK LOAD
Station Of Bulk/Trolly Net Weight | Special Cargo | Net Weight Other Load Remarks
. . NOP
Unloading Contents Cargo Mail
WAW Bulk NIL NIL NIL 0
WAW H 8436 20.00 NIL NIL 7
Total Weight 20.00 0.00 0.00 7
Total Gross Weight: 20.00
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